YARD ANALYST Proofing for June 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on YARD ANALYST. YARD ANALYST website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 23rd 14:30 Navan [l Am Thunder 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 141.1
Lay 23rd 14:00 Navan |Plough Boy 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 136.35
Lay 23rd 13:00 Navan |Miss Amulet 12.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 136.35
Lay 23rd 14:00 Navan |Plough Boy 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 131.6
Lay 23rd 13:00 Navan |Miss Amulet 12.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 131.6
Lay 23rd 13:00 Navan |Miss Amulet 12.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 126.85
Lay 22nd 19:45 Limerick |Elusive 9.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 122.1
Specimen
Lay 22nd 19:15 Limerick [Derrinlaur Bill 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -32.10 117.35
Lay 22nd 18:45 Limerick |Ocean 15.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 149.45
Glandore
Lay 22nd 17:40 Limerick |Alice Johnston 5.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 144.7
Lay 22nd 17:10 Limerick |Poseidon 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -18.80 139.95
Lay 22nd 16:40 Limerick [Rebel Gold 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -141.10 158.75
Lay 22nd 16:10 Limerick |Say It Ain't So 10.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 299.85
Lay 22nd 20:30 Windsor [Air Force Amy 5.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 295.1
Lay 22nd 20:30 Windsor [Tralee Hills 6.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 290.35
Lay 22nd 19:30 Windsor |Naked Lass 3.75 5.00 Win 3 4.75 285.6
Lay 22nd 19:00 Windsor |Porto Ferro 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 280.85
Lay 22nd 18:30 Windsor [Badayel 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -21.95 276.1
Lay 22nd 18:00 Windsor |Eminent 12.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 298.05
Victory
Lay 22nd 18:00 Windsor |Imperial Fora 5.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 293.3
Lay 22nd 13:30 Abeona 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 288.55
Roscommon
Lay 22nd 17:50 Ayr Tinandali 8.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 283.8
Lay 22nd 16:15 Ayr Mrs Bouquet 10.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 279.05
Lay 22nd 15:40 Ayr \Wentworth 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 274.3
Falls
Lay 22nd 15:10 Ayr Redrosezorro 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 269.55
Lay 22nd 16:55 Thirsk  |Sociologist 13.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 264.8
Lay 22nd 16:25 Thirsk  [Make Haste 7.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 260.05
Slowly
Lay 22nd 15:20 Thirsk  |Groveman 5.00 1.00 Win 1 -4.90 255.3
Lay 22nd 14:50 Thirsk |Don't Be 15.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 260.2
Surprised
Lay 22nd 14:20 Thirsk  |Strawberry 19.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 255.45
Jack
Lay 22nd 13:50 Thirsk  |Garnock Valley 26.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 250.7
Lay 22nd 13:15 Thirsk  |Right Action 7.00 5.00 Loss 1 -35.00 245.95
Lay 21st 17:15 Yaxeni 7.38 5.00 Win 3 4.75 280.95
Leopardstown
Lay 21st 16:40 Sweet Affection 7.42 5.00 Win 11 4.75 276.2
Leopardstown
Lay 21st 17:30 Kempton [Next Train\'s 16.34 5.00 Win 8 4.75 271.45
Gone
Lay 21st 17:30 Kempton [Next Train\'s 16.34 5.00 Win 8 4.75 266.7
Gone
Lay 21st 16:55 Kempton [City Tour 20.11 5.00 Win 7 4.75 261.95
Lay 21st 16:15 Redcar |King\'s 4.93 5.00 Loss 1 -19.65 257.2
Charisma
Lay 21st 15:45 Redcar |Kermouster 6.33 5.00 Win 6 4.75 276.85
Lay 21st 15:15 Redcar |Breanski 14.01 1.00 Win 3 4.75 272.1
Lay 21st 16:10 Awaasef 30.61 5.00 Win 8 4.75 267.35
Leopardstown
Lay 21st 15:40 Ciel DV'afrique 9.48 5.00 Win 4 4.75 262.6
Leopardstown
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Total
Lay 21st 15:10 Stormy Belle 9.31 5.00 Win 7 4.75 257.85
Leopardstown
Lay 21st 14:40 Handel 8.08 5.00 Win 10 4.75 253.1
Leopardstown
Lay 21st 15:35 Accessor 29.82 5.00 Win 3 4.75 248.35
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 21st 15:05 Star Of Valour 8.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 243.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 21st 14:35 Seaforth 7.78 5.00 Loss 1 -33.90 238.85
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 21st 16:25 Kempton |Pagaille 14.39 5.00 Win 3 4.75 272.75
Lay 21st 15:55 Kempton |Exclusively 55.51 5.00 Win 9 4,75 268
Lay 21st 15:25 Kempton |Queen Gamrah 9.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 263.25
Lay 21st 14:55 Kempton |Wagaas 14.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 258.5
Lay 21st 14:55 Kempton |Fuwairt 6.60 1.00 Win 5 0.95 253.75
Lay 21st 14:25 Kempton |Gift Of Youth 19.59 5.00 Win 7 4.75 252.8
Lay 20th 19:25 Kempton |Motivate Me 7.60 5.00 Win 8 4.75 248.05
Lay 20th 18:55 Kempton |Red Armour 6.32 5.00 Win F 4,75 243.3
Lay 20th 17:55 Kempton |Sir Magnum 16.25 5.00 Win 8 4.75 238.55
Lay 20th 16:50 Kempton |Sense Of 9.27 5.00 Win 3 4.75 233.8
Romance
Lay 20th 16:25 All Set To Go 48.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 229.05
Newmarket
Lay 20th 14:15 National 17.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 224.3
Newmarket League
Lay 20th 20:10 Ripon  [Gulf Of Poets 17.83 5.00 Win 7 4.75 219.55
Lay 20th 19:10 Ripon Kitten\'s Dream 27.73 5.00 Win 7 4.75 214.8
Lay 20th 19:40 Ripon Najashee 7.80 5.00 Win 3 4.75 210.05
Lay 20th 18:40 Ripon  |Canford Bay 27.32 5.00 Win 7 4.75 205.3
Lay 20th 18:10 Ripon  |John Kirkup 6.60 5.00 Win 2 4.75 200.55
Lay 20th 17:35 Ripon Montalvan 5.57 5.00 Win 3 4.75 195.8
Lay 20th 16:30 Ripon Double Salmon 22.38 5.00 Win 7 4.75 191.05
Lay 20th 16:40 Ascot Imphal 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 186.3
Lay 20th 16:10 Ascot Spanish City 26.21 5.00 Win 3 4.75 186.3
Lay 20th 13:50 Ascot Lauded 10.92 5.00 Win 7 4.75 181.55
Lay 20th 15:35 Ascot One Master 7.60 5.00 Win 6 4,75 176.8
Lay 20th 13:15 Ascot Sardinia 32.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 172.05
Sunset
Lay 20th 12:40 Ascot Count D\'orsay 27.72 5.00 Win 11 4.75 167.3
Lay 20th 17:45 Naas Beckford 4.90 5.00 Win 8 4.75 162.55
Lay 20th 17:15 Naas Lady Penelope 16.41 5.00 Loss 1 -77.05 157.8
Lay 20th 16:45 Naas A Likely Story 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 234.85
Lay 20th 16:15 Naas Take My Hand 11.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 234.85
Lay 20th 15:45 Naas Dark Magic 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 230.1
Lay 19th 20:05 Lingfield |Gibraltarian 28.32 5.00 Win 4 4.75 230.1
Lay 19th 19:35 Lingfield |Morning 17.02 5.00 Win 8 4.75 225.35
Shadow
Lay 19th 18:35 Lingfield |Lamorna 60.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 220.6
Each Way 19th 18:05 Lingfield |Cuban Fox 19.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 215.85
Lay 19th 19:45 Gowran |Thundering 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 220.85
Park Nights
Lay 19th 19:15 Gowran |Mia Maria 31.19 1.00 Win 7 4.75 220.85
Park
Lay 19th 18:45 Gowran |Loudest 15.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 216.1
Park Whisper
Lay 19th 18:15 Gowran |Lizard Point 22.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 211.35
Park
Lay 19th 17:45 Gowran |loronta 37.94 5.00 Win 11 4.75 206.6
Park
Lay 19th 17:15 Gowran |Gudmanlarry 185.09 5.00 Win 8 4.75 201.85
Park
Lay 19th 16:15 Gowran |Ya Beauty 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 197.1
Park
Lay 19th 16:45 Gowran |Born To Rule 36.74 5.00 Win 5 4.75 197.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Park

Lay 19th 15:45 Torbellino 17.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 192.35
Newmarket

Lay 19th 14:35 Kyllachys Tale 28.00 5.00 Win 11 4,75 187.6
Newmarket

Lay 19th 14:00 Jerbourg 10.50 5.00 Win 14 4.75 182.85
Newmarket

Lay 19th 16:40 Ascot Good Birthday 14.50 5.00 Win 13 4,75 178.1

Lay 19th 16:10 Ascot Nobel Prize 10.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 173.35

Lay 19th 15:35 Ascot Kimari 6.13 5.00 Win 2 4.75 168.6

Lay 19th 14:25 Ascot Nelson Gay 37.58 5.00 Win 10 4,75 163.85

Lay 19th 13:15 Ascot Never Dark 25.42 5.00 Win 11 4.75 159.1

Each Way 19th 17:05 Dawn Over 11.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 154.35
Tipperary Owning

Lay 19th 16:30 Kinch 6.28 5.00 Win 9 4.75 159.35
Tipperary

Lay 19th 15:55 War Flight 5.70 5.00 Loss 1 -23.50 154.6
Tipperary

Lay 19th 15:55 Early Bright 3.82 5.00 Win 4 4.75 178.1
Tipperary

Lay 19th 15:20 Simply A 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 173.35
Tipperary Breeze

Lay 19th 14:45 For The Trees 19.88 5.00 Win 7 4.75 173.35
Tipperary

Lay 19th 14:10 Bahlwan 4.72 5.00 Win 4 4.75 168.6
Tipperary

Lay 19th 13:35 Lightning Boltz 6.40 5.00 Win 4 4.75 163.85
Tipperary

Lay 18th 19:45 Gibson Desert 57.94 5.00 Win 11 4.75 159.1
Fairyhouse

Lay 18th 19:15 Midnight Wilde 21.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 154.35
Fairyhouse

Lay 18th 18:45 Fair Game 23.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 149.6
Fairyhouse

Lay 18th 18:15 La Novia 21.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 144.85
Fairyhouse

Lay 18th 17:45 Plough Boy 10.76 5.00 Loss 1 -48.80 140.1
Fairyhouse

Lay 18th 16:40 Ascot Al Rasmah 30.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 188.9

Lay 18th 16:10 Ascot Dubai Mirage 18.36 5.00 Win 12 4,75 184.15

Lay 18th 14:25 Ascot Repartee 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 179.4

Lay 18th 13:50 Ascot Dubai Warrior 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 179.4

Lay 18th 13:15 Ascot Cepheus 30.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 179.4

Single 18th 21:00 Redcar |Running Cloud 19.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 174.65

Lay 18th 20:30 Redcar [Somewhat 10.78 5.00 Win 12 4.75 179.65

Sisyphean

Lay 18th 20:00 Redcar [Capla Cubiste 5.63 5.00 Win 10 4.75 174.9

Lay 18th 19:00 Redcar |Alwaatn Sound 14.49 5.00 Win 6 4,75 170.15

Lay 18th 18:30 Redcar |Equidae 12.21 2.00 Win 13 1.90 165.4

Lay 18th 17:25 Redcar |Distinction 12.99 2.00 Win 8 1.90 163.5

Each Way 18th 16:50 Redcar |Diamond Haze 12.00 2.00 Win 3 1.20 161.6

Lay 18th 16:20 Redcar |Benin 4.00 2.00 Win 2 1.90 160.4

Lay 18th 15:15 Junoesque 7.60 2.00 Win 4 1.90 158.5
Newmarket

Each Way 18th 14:40 Date In Vegas 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 156.6
Newmarket

Lay 18th 14:05 Merchant Of 7.90 2.00 Win 5 1.90 156
Newmarket \Venice

Lay 18th 13:00 Baltic State 11.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 154.1
Newmarket

Lay 17th 19:35 Limerick |Rayounpour 4.30 5.00 Win 3 4.75 149.35

Lay 17th 18:35 Limerick |Global Pass 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -22.50 144.6

Lay 17th 17:30 Limerick |Jm Barrie 7.20 5.00 Win 5 4.75 167.1

Lay 17th 16:55 Limerick |Lake Sand 5.32 5.00 Win 3 4.75 162.35

Lay 17th 19:20 Prince Rock 9.73 5.00 Win 3 4,75 157.6
Chelmsford

City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 17th 17:05 Gowran |Aussie 12.08 5.00 Win 9 4.75 152.85
Park VValentine

Lay 17th 16:30 Gowran |Hamley 7.61 5.00 Win 8 4.75 148.1
Park

Lay 17th 15:55 Gowran |The Jam Man 23.10 5.00 Win 14 4.75 143.35
Park

Lay 17th 15:20 Gowran |Shamiyan 7.45 5.00 Win 7 4.75 138.6
Park

Lay 17th 15:45 Beverley |Al Khabeer 15.83 5.00 Win 2 4.75 133.85

Lay 17th 15:10 Beverley |How Bizarre 6.12 5.00 Win 7 4,75 129.1

Each Way 17th 14:00 Beverley |Dahik 7.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 124.35

Lay 17th 16:10 Ascot  |Sunshine City 16.71 5.00 Win 9 4.75 129.35

Lay 17th 15:35 Ascot Bell Rock 9.89 5.00 Win 6 4,75 124.6

Lay 17th 13:50 Ascot Juan Elcano 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 119.85

Lay 17th 13:35 Gowran |Feminista 13.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 115.1
Park

Lay 17th 13:00 Gowran |Trueba 7.12 5.00 Win 2 4.75 110.35
Park

Lay 17th 12:50 Beverley |Kendred Soul 10.50 5.00 Loss 1 -47.50 105.6

Lay 17th 12:20 Beverley |Harswell Prince 7.57 5.00 Win 8 4,75 153.1

Lay 17th 13:15 Ascot Brian Epstein 13.72 5.00 Win 11 4.75 148.35

Lay 17th 14:25 Ascot  |Win O\'clock 7.62 5.00 Win 7 4.75 143.6

Lay 16th 20:00 Windsor |Peggotty 176.92 5.00 Win 11 4,75 138.85

Single 16th 19:30 Windsor |Cuttin\' Edge 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 134.1

Lay 16th 18:30 Windsor |King Crimson 18.34 5.00 Win 11 4.75 139.1

Lay 16th 19:00 Windsor |Wedding Date 24.62 5.00 Win 2 4,75 134.35

Lay 16th 18:00 Windsor [Hot Hot Hot 36.76 5.00 Win 12 4.75 129.6

Single 16th 17:00 Windsor |Porfin 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 124.85

Lay 16th 20:15 Galileo Jade 55.00 5.00 Win 9 4,75 129.85
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 16th 19:45 Lord Warburton 17.00 5.00 Win 4 5.50 125.1
Chelmsford
City

Lay 16th 18:15 Queen of Clubs| 16.22 5.00 Win 9 4.75 119.6
Chelmsford
City

Lay 16th 17:50 Thirsk  |Thorntoun 28.95 5.00 Win 7 4,75 114.85

Care

Lay 16th 16:50 Thirsk  |Coolagh Magic 21.31 5.00 Win 11 4,75 110.1

Lay 16th 16:20 Thirsk  |Mediate More 58.61 5.00 Loss 1 -288.05 105.35

Each Way 16th 14:40 Thirsk  |Global Exceed 34.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 393.4

Lay 16th 14:05 Thirsk  |Chardoneigh 48.84 5.00 Win 9 4,75 397.4

Lay 16th 13:50 Ascot Duke Of 30.00 5.00 Win 13 4.75 392.65

Hazzard

Lay 16th 13:15 Ascot Flaming Spear 39.70 5.00 Win 17 4.75 387.9

Lay 15th 19:55 Captain 13.24 5.00 Win 4 4.75 383.15
Chepstow Kissinger

Lay 15th 18:55 Some 23.82 5.00 Win 4 4.75 378.4
Chepstow Nightmare

Lay 15th 18:25 Powerful 21.55 5.00 Win 4 4.75 373.65
Chepstow Dream

Lay 15th 17:25 Autumn 36.23 5.00 Win 11 4.75 368.9
Chepstow Splendour

Lay 15th 16:55 Cider Apple 19.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 364.15
Chepstow

Lay 15th 16:35 Glory 30.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 359.4
Fairyhouse

Lay 15th 17:00 Frankster 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 354.65
Pontefract

Lay 15th 16:25 Majestic Stone 13.23 5.00 Win 2 4.75 354.65
Pontefract

Lay 15th 15:55 Ateescompone 30.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 349.9
Pontefract nt

Lay 15th 14:50 Makawee 48.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 345.15
Pontefract

Lay 15th 14:20 Confrontational 24.08 5.00 Win 11 4.75 340.4

Pontefract




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Total
Lay 14th 17:45 lvaquestion 9.63 5.00 Win 9 4.75 335.65
Leopardstown
Lay 14th 17:15 Gatsby Cap 14.63 5.00 Win 9 4.75 330.9
Leopardstown
Lay 14th 16:50 Viceregent 10.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 326.15
Doncaster
Lay 14th 16:45 Sacramento 11.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 321.4
Leopardstown
Lay 14th 15:35 A Place Apart 8.73 5.00 Win 3 4.75 316.65
Leopardstown
Lay 14th 15:35 Misty Millie 10.56 5.00 Win 6 4.75 311.9
Leopardstown
Lay 14th 15:35 Misty Millie 10.56 5.00 Win 6 4.75 307.15
Leopardstown
Lay 14th 14:55 Noble Fox 14.40 5.00 Win 9 4.75 302.4
Goodwood
Lay 14th 16:15 Spantik 14.12 5.00 Win 7 4.75 297.65
Doncaster
Lay 14th 14:00 Cowboy 7.50 5.00 Win 8 4.75 292.9
Doncaster Soldier
Lay 13th 21:00 Leicester|Fast Track 26.96 5.00 Win 2 4.75 288.15
Flyer
Each Way 13th 19:30 Leicester|Menina 21.00 5.00 Win 4 7.50 283.4
Atrevida
Lay 13th 19:00 Leicester|Park Lane 24.32 5.00 Win 11 4.75 275.9
Dancer
Lay 13th 18:00 Leicester|Little Brown 26.84 5.00 Win 9 4.75 271.15
Trout
Each Way 13th 17:30 Leicester|Shecandoo 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 266.4
Each Way 13th 16:20 Sandown|Fibonacci 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 271.4
Single 13th 16:45 Newbury |[Manton Grange 15.00 5.00 Win 8 0.00 276.4
Lay 13th 16:10 Newbury |[Marion\'s Boy 38.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 276.4
Lay 13th 14:25 Newbury |Sunday Star 27.91 5.00 Win 3 4,75 271.65
Lay 13th 13:15 Newbury |[Mercury Dime 27.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 266.9
Lay 13th 12:45 Newbury |Sea Fox 17.38 5.00 Win 7 4.75 262.15
Lay 13th 12:15 Newbury |Turaath 36.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 257.4
Lay 13th 15:55 Jumaira Bay 25.54 5.00 Win 2 4.75 252.65
Doncaster
Lay 13th 15:25 Triple Distilled 25.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 247.9
Doncaster
Lay 13th 14:50 Black Caspian 27.33 5.00 Win 4 4.75 243.15
Doncaster
Lay 13th 14:15 Muntadab 11.16 5.00 Win 2 4.75 238.4
Doncaster
Lay 13th 12:30 Shadow 16.50 5.00 Win 9 4.75 233.65
Doncaster Leader
Each Way 12th 19:45 Curragh |Leo De Fury 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 228.9
Lay 12th 19:15 Curragh |Njord 22.00 5.00 Win 14 4.75 210.9
Lay 12th 18:40 Curragh |Sinawann 18.39 5.00 Win 6 4,75 206.15
Lay 12th 17:40 Curragh |Bright Idea 28.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 201.4
Lay 12th 17:10 Curragh |Ardhoomey 8.25 5.00 Win 2 4.75 196.65
Lay 12th 16:40 Curragh |Zanahiyr 22.63 5.00 Win 9 4,75 191.9
Lay 12th 16:05 Curragh |Irish Chief 17.89 5.00 Win 6 4.75 187.15
Lay 12th 21:00 Newbury [Arabian 9.61 5.00 Win 7 4.75 182.4
\Warrior
Lay 12th 20:00 Newbury [Kew Palace 9.40 5.00 Win 8 4.75 177.65
Lay 12th 19:00 Newbury |Spanish Colt 11.11 5.00 Win 6 4,75 172.9
Lay 12th 18:25 Newbury |Lunar Jet 12.44 5.00 Win 8 4.75 168.15
Lay 12th 17:55 Newbury |Mackaar 15.13 5.00 Win 4 4.75 163.4
Lay 12th 17:25 Newbury |Spirit Warning 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 158.65
Lay 12th 16:55 Newbury |King Of Arms 12.67 5.00 Win 5 4.75 158.65
Lay 12th 16:15 Kempton |Pushkin 16.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 153.9
Museum
Lay 12th 15:15 Kempton |The Corporal 17.49 5.00 Win 8 4.75 149.15
Lay 12th 14:45 Kempton |French Asset 9.80 5.00 Win 4 4,75 144.4
Lay 12th 14:15 Kempton |Bring Him 17.37 5.00 Win 3 4.75 139.65
Home




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 12th 13:45 Kempton |Top Drop 6.53 5.00 Win 8 4.75 134.9
Lay 12th 13:15 Kempton |Starshiba 37.25 5.00 Win 5 4,75 130.15
Lay 12th 15:30 False Id 4.71 5.00 Win 2 4.75 125.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 12th 16:00 Bird For Life 10.00 5.00 Loss 1 -43.45 120.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 12th 15:00 Cliff Wind 14.00 5.00 Loss 1 -65.00 164.1
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 12th 14:30 Van Dijk 6.88 5.00 Win 2 4.75 229.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 12th 14:00 Q Twenty Boy 14.72 5.00 Win 3 4.75 224.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 12th 12:30 Zamijar 21.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 219.6
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 12th 12:00 Starseed 9.09 5.00 Win 7 4.75 214.85
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 11th 20:30 Sharp Operator 17.00 5.00 Win 8 4,75 210.1
Yarmouth
Lay 11th 20:15 Lingfield |Lady Magda 11.71 5.00 Win 3 4,75 205.35
Lay 11th 17:10 Lingfield |Hey Ho Let\'s 10.32 5.00 Win 10 4.75 200.6
Go
Lay 11th 16:45 Newbury |Champs De 11.50 5.00 Win 10 4.75 195.85
Reves
Lay 11th 16:10 Newbury |Waldfabel 15.53 5.00 Win 3 4.75 191.1
Lay 11th 15:40 Newbury [Without A Fight 13.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 186.35
Lay 11th 15:10 Newbury |African Dream 14.03 5.00 Win 2 4,75 181.6
Lay 11th 16:50 Beverley |Fanfaronade 26.20 5.00 Win 10 4.75 176.85
Lay 11th 16:20 Beverley |Strict Order 29.10 5.00 Win 8 4.75 172.1
Lay 11th 15:50 Beverley |Mickey 11.00 5.00 Win 9 4,75 167.35
Lay 11th 15:20 Beverley |Erich Bloch 18.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 162.6
Lay 11th 14:50 Beverley |Penmellyn 15.36 5.00 Win 7 4.75 157.85
Lay 11th 14:10 Newbury |Spanish Star 10.52 5.00 Win 3 4,75 153.1
Lay 11th 14:20 Beverley |Birdie Bowers 7.42 5.00 Win 9 4.75 148.35
Lay 11th 13:45 Beverley [Due A Win 14.38 5.00 Win 8 4.75 143.6
Lay 11th 13:00 Gowran |Marionette 29.00 5.00 Win 9 4,75 138.85
Park
Lay 11th 13:15 Beverley |Our Little Pony 9.92 5.00 Win 6 4,75 134.1
Lay 11th 12:45 Beverley |Miss Milby 12.27 5.00 Win 2 4.75 129.35
Lay 10th 21:00 Kempton [Anno Lucis 9.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 124.6
Lay 10th 20:30 Kempton |Private Matter 5.63 5.00 Win 4 4,75 119.85
Lay 10th 20:30 Kempton [Inaam 8.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 115.1
Lay 10th 18:30 Kempton |Crossing The 8.12 5.00 Win 9 4.75 110.35
Bar
Lay 10th 18:45 Tilly Frankl 27.84 5.00 Win 3 4.75 105.6
'Yarmouth
Lay 10th 18:10 Amor Kethley 12.56 5.00 Win 9 4.75 100.85
'Yarmouth
Lay 10th 16:35 Katara 24.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 96.1
'Yarmouth
Lay 10th 16:30 Navan |Koybig 27.28 5.00 Win 3 4.75 91.35
Lay 10th 15:00 Navan |Shooting Spirit 6.80 5.00 Win 5 4,75 86.6
Lay 10th 16:10 Mersin 17.13 5.00 Win 5 4.75 81.85
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 10th 15:40 Benefit Street 8.39 5.00 Win 2 4,75 77.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 10th 15:10 Moonbootz 5.58 5.00 Win 2 4.75 72.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 10th 16:50 Turntable 7.95 5.00 Win 11 4.75 67.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Pontefract

Lay 10th 16:20 Alya 9.40 5.00 Win 7 4,75 62.85
Pontefract

Lay 10th 14:40 Sfumato 8.52 5.00 Win 5 4,75 58.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 10th 15:50 Christopher 5.15 5.00 Loss 1 -20.75 53.35
Pontefract Wood

Lay 10th 15:20 Seinesational 5.10 5.00 Win 3 4.75 74.1
Pontefract

Lay 10th 14:20 Joshua R 8.39 5.00 Win 2 4.75 69.35
Pontefract

Lay 10th 13:45 Crispina 3.90 5.00 Loss 1 -14.50 64.6
Pontefract

Lay 10th 12:45 Just Frank 8.63 5.00 Win 12 4.75 79.1
Pontefract

Lay 9th 19:15 Battle Of 85.30 5.00 Win 8 4.75 74.35
Chelmsford Marathon
City

Lay 9th 18:45 Rhyme 70.00 5.00 Win 10 4,75 69.6
Chelmsford Scheme
City

Lay 9th 15:45 Haydock |Cap Francais 5.08 5.00 Loss 1 -20.40 64.85

Lay 8th 15:50 Haydock |Lofty 15.98 5.00 Win 9 4.75 85.25

Lay 8th 13:45 Haydock |Ventura Flame 19.74 5.00 Win 9 4.75 80.5

Lay 8th 13:30 J\'ouvert 22.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 75.75
Chelmsford
City

Lay 8th 12:45 Haydock |Buhturi 9.54 5.00 Win 2 4.75 71

Lay 7th 15:15 Haydock |Kynren 17.50 5.00 Win 9 4,75 66.25

Lay 7th 14:15 Lingfield |Dancing 22.38 5.00 Win 9 4.75 61.5

Approach
Lay 7th 13:30 Haydock |Clay 25.09 5.00 Win 9 4.75 56.75
Regazzoni

Lay 7th 12:55 Haydock |Thrave 20.45 5.00 Win 8 4.75 52

Each Way 6th 17:05 Boudica Bay 15.00 5.00 Win 2 4.50 47.25
Newcastle

Lay 6th 14:40 Alright 20.44 5.00 Win 5 4.75 42.75
Newcastle Sunshine

Lay 6th 14:05 King Of Tonga 10.76 5.00 Win 11 4.75 38
Newcastle

Lay 6th 13:30 Global Warning 12.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 33.25
Newcastle

Lay 5th 14:40 Lingfield |So | Told You 15.67 5.00 Win 5 4.75 28.5

Lay 5th 13:50 Recon Mission 10.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 23.75
Newmarket

Lay 5th 13:50 Total 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 19
Newmarket Commitment

Lay 4th 15:35 Mammasaidkn 13.35 5.00 Win 9 4,75 14.25
Newmarket ockuout

Lay 4th 14:25 Jimmy Sparks 14.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 9.5
Newmarket

Lay 4th 13:00 Time Voyage 14.68 5.00 Win 4 4,75 4.75
Newcastle

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.



https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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